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FINALLY FRIDAY

KIDDY BARRELS

4# Entries including any scratches:

$8.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 18.577 $2.001 1605

GATOR BRUHL 19.780 $2.002 1608

LEAH CATTANI 21.308 $2.003 1600

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 24.044 $2.004 1517   
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FINALLY FRIDAY

Finally Friday Open 4D Barrels

57# Entries including any scratches:

$1,367.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.722 $263.001 111

TALMADGE GREEN 16.203 $215.002 4SANDY HOOK   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AMANDA JARRELL 16.359 $164.001 601FRANKLINTON   LA

CHARM BRANDI KIRKLAND 16.475 $123.002 28   

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.526 $82.003    

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.565 $41.004 1ANGIE   LA

LAUREN TRAVIS 16.6875    

TRUMP EXPRESSBRAELYN MILTON 16.6996 60HUSSER   

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SIERRA DANLEY 16.871 $109.001 149FOLSOM   LA

RYLEEMADELYN CUTRER 16.907 $82.002 12   

IMA TALENTED CHICKBREA ELLWANGER 17.006 $55.003 614     

ISABELLA WEISLER 17.040 $27.004

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 17.0665 1ANGIE   LA

LAYLA CRAWFORD 17.0686

BREEZEDAKOTAH MULKEY 17.1267 31TICKFAW   LA

SHADOWBRY'ANNA MORGAN 17.1518 210COVINGTON   LA

TRINITY WILSON 17.1759

LACEY MENANT 17.26310 COVINGTON   LA

LM GIRLS LIKE CASHBRY'ANNA MORGAN 17.28411 210COVINGTON   LA

ANNETTE BAHAM 17.33612 613

OLIVIA CARROLL 17.38413 602

ANNA KATE ERVIN 17.38914 607   

MIKAYLA JARRELL 17.45415

CALLEIGH BROUILETTE 17.47516 126

SOPHIA DOWDY 17.48817 507   

AUBREY SUTTON 17.53518 427

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PICOBRAELYN MILTON 17.727 $82.001 60HUSSER   

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 17.762 $62.002    

JESS PLAIN SLICKBREA ELLWANGER 17.827 $41.003 614     

DOLLYMADELYN CUTRER 18.331 $21.004 12   
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FINALLY FRIDAY

BRESA BLAIR 18.8025 401

GUYS CHECK ME OUTBREA ELLWANGER 18.8326 614     

CHARLANIE EDMARCIA 18.9257

GUYS SPECIAL BERRYELLIOT CUZZORT 18.9788 240FRANKLINTON   LA

4 OAKS CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 19.2499 28   

HALLIE MAE LOCASCIO 19.58210

JOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 19.95411 605

FIREWATER  BEAUTYELLIOT CUZZORT 20.11412 240FRANKLINTON   LA

ISABELLA SHARP 20.15313

LEAH CATTANI 21.33014 600

ADDISON MIZELL 21.53815 604

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 28.21116 516   

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NOVAASHLEA PIERCE 916.142LIVINGSTON   LA

KATNISSASHLEA PIERCE 916.399LIVINGSTON   LA

VICTORIA LOCASCIO 916.428606   

COTY HICKS 916.467610

MAJOR WELDON 916.737

LEAH BYRD 916.997506   

FLASHLAILA SELLARS 917.149516   

BRYANT HICKS 917.631611   

TERRY BLACKWELL 917.9882   

CAMBRY HICKS 918.300612   

DIDDYDAKOTAH MULKEY 918.84831TICKFAW   LA

BAILEY ORLANDO 919.653609

KELSLYN GENDUSA 940.865522

ANGELA MILTON 942.130603

ALYSSA STEPHENS 999.000
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FINALLY FRIDAY

Senior 3D Sidepot

11# Entries including any scratches:

$132.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

TALMADGE GREEN 16.203 $66.001 4SANDY HOOK   MS

AMANDA JARRELL 16.3592 601FRANKLINTON   LA

CHARM BRANDI KIRKLAND 16.4753 28   

IMA TALENTED CHICKBREA ELLWANGER 17.0064 614     

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

JESS PLAIN SLICKBREA ELLWANGER 17.827 $40.001 614     

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

GUYS CHECK ME OUTBREA ELLWANGER 18.832 $26.001 614     

GUYS SPECIAL BERRYELLIOT CUZZORT 18.9782 240FRANKLINTON   LA

4 OAKS CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 19.2493 28   

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

NOVAASHLEA PIERCE 916.142LIVINGSTON   LA

KATNISSASHLEA PIERCE 916.399LIVINGSTON   LA

ANGELA MILTON 942.130603
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Youth 3D Sidepot

28# Entries including any scratches:

$335.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.722 $101.001 111

TRUMP EXPRESSBRAELYN MILTON 16.699 $67.002 60HUSSER   

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

RYLEEMADELYN CUTRER 16.907 $50.001 12   

ISABELLA WEISLER 17.040 $30.002

LAYLA CRAWFORD 17.068 $20.003

SHADOWBRY'ANNA MORGAN 17.1514 210COVINGTON   LA

TRINITY WILSON 17.1755

LM GIRLS LIKE CASHBRY'ANNA MORGAN 17.2846 210COVINGTON   LA

OLIVIA CARROLL 17.3847 602

ANNA KATE ERVIN 17.3898 607   

MIKAYLA JARRELL 17.4549

CALLEIGH BROUILETTE 17.47510 126

SOPHIA DOWDY 17.48811 507   

AUBREY SUTTON 17.53512 427

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

PICOBRAELYN MILTON 17.727 $34.001 60HUSSER   

DOLLYMADELYN CUTRER 18.331 $20.002 12   

BRESA BLAIR 18.802 $13.003 401

JOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 19.9544 605

FIREWATER  BEAUTYELLIOT CUZZORT 20.1145 240FRANKLINTON   LA

ISABELLA SHARP 20.1536

ADDISON MIZELL 21.5387 604

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 28.2118 516   

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

LEAH BYRD 916.997506   

FLASHLAILA SELLARS 917.149516   

CAMBRY HICKS 918.300612   

BAILEY ORLANDO 919.653609

KELSLYN GENDUSA 940.865522

ALYSSA STEPHENS 999.000
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FINALLY FRIDAY

Adult 3D Sidepot

6# Entries including any scratches:

$72.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.526 $72.001    

LACEY MENANT 17.2632 COVINGTON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

COTY HICKS 916.467610

MAJOR WELDON 916.737

BRYANT HICKS 917.631611   

TERRY BLACKWELL 917.9882   

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AMANDA JARRELL 16.3591 5601FRANKLINTON   LA

CHARM BRANDI KIRKLAND 16.4752 428   

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.5653 31ANGIE   LA

TRUMP EXPRESSBRAELYN MILTON 16.6994 260HUSSER   

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# TimeMem PtsHome Town

RYLEEMADELYN CUTRER 16.9071 512   

IMA TALENTED CHICKBREA ELLWANGER 17.0062 4614     

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 17.0663 31ANGIE   LA

BREEZEDAKOTAH MULKEY 17.1264 231TICKFAW   LA

SHADOWBRY'ANNA MORGAN 17.1515 1210COVINGTON   LA

ANNETTE BAHAM 17.3366 613
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3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# TimeMem PtsHome Town

OLIVIA CARROLL 17.3841 5602

ANNA KATE ERVIN 17.3892 4607   

AUBREY SUTTON 17.5353 3427

PICOBRAELYN MILTON 17.7274 260HUSSER   

JESS PLAIN SLICKBREA ELLWANGER 17.8275 1614     

DOLLYMADELYN CUTRER 18.3316 12   

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# TimeMem PtsHome Town

BRESA BLAIR 18.8021 5401

GUYS CHECK ME OUTBREA ELLWANGER 18.8322 4614     

GUYS SPECIAL BERRYELLIOT CUZZORT 18.9783 3240FRANKLINTON   LA

4 OAKS CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 19.2494 228   

JOLEIGH THIBODEAUX 19.9545 1605

ADDISON MIZELL 21.5386 604

MIKEYLAILA SELLARS 28.2117 516   
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